Transforming business through technology

CoreGov — Azure

Licensing pricing




) R E Transforming business through technology

Contents
R o Tl o =SSP PP PPPPPPPPPRIRE 2
core.co.uk Page 1



ﬁ R E Transforming business through technology

1 Pricing

Listing Name

Azure Active Directory Basic (Government Pricing)

Azure Active Directory Premium P1 (Government Pricing)

Azure Active Directory Premium P2 (Government Pricing)

Azure Advanced Threat Protection for Users (Government Pricing)
Azure Information Protection Plan 1 (Government Pricing)

Azure Information Protection Premium P2 (Government Pricing)

Period

1 Month(s)
1 Month(s)
1 Month(s)
1 Month(s)
1 Month(s)
1 Month(s)

Type

CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT
CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT
CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT
CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT
CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT
CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT

Please note licensing pricing is valid for one year and subject to Microsoft price changes.

core.co.uk

Price

£ 067
3.98
5.97
3.65
1.32
3.32
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