



CoreGov – Azure

Licensing pricing



## Transforming business through technology

	_		_	_		L _
( .	N	n	Т	ρ	n	ts
J	$\mathbf{\circ}$			$\overline{}$	4 4	CO

1	Pricing 2
_	

core.co.uk Page 1





## 1 Pricing

Listing Name		Туре		Price	
Azure Active Directory Basic (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	0.67	
Azure Active Directory Premium P1 (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	3.98	
Azure Active Directory Premium P2 (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	5.97	
Azure Advanced Threat Protection for Users (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	3.65	
Azure Information Protection Plan 1 (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	1.32	
Azure Information Protection Premium P2 (Government Pricing)	1 Month(s)	CLOUD RESELLER GOVERNMENT	£	3.32	

Please note licensing pricing is valid for one year and subject to Microsoft price changes.

core.co.uk Page 2